Montgomery County Water District #1

Phone: 859-498-0521

Water Purchased 2021-2022

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March

April

May

June

Total

4412 Camargo Road
Mt. Sterling K.Y. 40353

3,491,958
3,429,547
3,356,435
3,657,093
3,151,311
2,951,715
3,220,302
3,433,441
3,455,951
3,257,414
3,283,160
4,044,496

40,732,823

email:mcwdl@att.net



