## Montgomery County Water District #1 4412 Camargo Road Mt. Sterling K.Y. 40353

Phone: 859-498-0521

email:mcwd1@att.net

## Water Purchased 2021-2022

July	3,491,958
August	3,429,547
September	3,356,435
October	3,657,093
November	3,151,311
December	2,951,715
January	3,220,302
February	3,433,441
March	3,455,951
April	3,257,414
May	3,283,160
June	4,044,496
Total	40,732,823